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UA Faculty Senate Roster 1998-1999

  Faculty Senators Alternates

College Name ext e-mail Name ext

Arts & Laszlo Baksay 6066 lbaksay@ua1vm.ua.edu
Sciences David Beito 1870 dbeito@history.as.ua.edu Jeff Richetto 5047

Don DeSmet  3783 ddesmet@bama.ua.edu
Harry Blewitt 8427 hblewitt@nc.ua.edu Ruth Howell 3851
Scott Bridges 5027 sbridges@music.as.ua.edu 
William Doty 8511 wdoty@mail.dbtech.net
Sellwyn Hollingsworth 1947 sholling@tenhoor.as.ua.edu
Wm Marvin Johnson 6604 mjohnson@music.ua.edu Gordon Ultsch 1827
Rhoda Johnson 9556 rjohnson@ua1vm.ua.edu Sherrie Cohen 4532
Harvey Kline 3807 hkline@ua1vm.ua.edu
Catherine Pagani 1892 cpagani@ua1vm.ua.edu
Robert Sigler 7781 rsigler@cj.as.ua.edu
Mindy Taggard 1894 mtaggard@woodsquad.as.ua.edu
Carmen Taylor 7131 ctaylor@woodsquad.as.ua.edu
John Vincent 9203 jvincent@ua1vm.ua.edu
Jerry Webster 5047 gwebster@ua1vm.ua.edu
Ray White 1640 white@merkin.astr.ua.edu

Commerce Brian Gray 8912 bgray@cba.ua.edu Darryl Webb 2551
& Business Rob Ingram 6694 ringram@cba.ua.edu Mary Stone 2915

Administration Clyde Scott 8942
Robert McLeod 7842 rmcleod@cba.ua.edu Lew Silver 8991
Bill Motes 8938 wmotes@cba.ua.edu Carl Ferguson 2943
James Taylor 8941 jtaylor@cba.ua.edu John Mittenthal 6087

Communication Dexter Gordon 8074 dgordon@ua1vm.ua.edu Mark Nelson 8071
Marion Paris 1519 mparis@slism.slis.ua.edu Steve Miller 1525
Lori McKinnon 7142 mckinnon@apr.ua.edu Bill Gonzenbach 7668

Community Margaret Garner 2884 mgarner@cchs.ua.edu Robert Peroni 1330
Health Nancy Rubin 1265 nrubin@cchs.ua.edu Ashley Evans 1309

Sciences

Education Karla Carmichael 7580 kcarmich@bamaed.ua.edu
Ed Ellis 1444 eellis@bamaed.ua.edu
Richard Lomax 1184 rlomax@bamaed.ua.edu Margaret Rice 1165
Mike Miller 1170 mmiller@bamaed.ua.edu
Stephen Tomlinson 9820 stomlins@bamaed.ua.edu

Engineering David Arnold 1741 darnold@coe.eng.ua.edu Paul Ray 1603
Rocky Durrans 1710 rdurrans@coe.eng.ua.edu Ramana Reddy 4246
Philip Johnson 2669 pjohnson@coe.eng.ua.edu Susan Vrbsky 7352
Pete Morley 0672 lmorley@ua1vm.ua.edu Allen Parrrish 3749
Peter Clark 1682 pclark@coe.eng.ua.edu
Keith Woodbury 1647 kwoodbury@me.ua.edu
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Human Dennis James 8136 djames@ches.ua.edu Yasmin Neggers 4706
Environmental Nick Stinnett 7864 nstinnet@ua1vm.ua.edu

Sciences

Law William Andreen 7091 wandreen@ua1vm.ua.edu Susan Randall 1130
Norman Stein 1136 nstein@law.ua.edu Bill Brewbaker 1132

Libraries Betty Bryce 3913 bbryce@bama.ua.edu Barbara DahlbacH7658
Debra Hill 1489 dhill@gorgas.lib.ua.edu Donna Hogan 9016
Lee Pike 1080 lpike@bruno.cha.ua.edu Sharon Stewart 1506

Nursing Ruby Morrison 1026 rmorriso@nursing.ua.edu Carolyn Crow 1030
Debbie Novak 9872 dnovak@nursing.ua.edu Becky Edwards 9876

Social Work James Adams 3940 jadams@ua1vm.ua.edu Carol Drolen 3935
Marcia Winter 3933 mwinter@sw.ua.edu Gordon MacNeil 3939

Past President Amy Ward 1796 award@biology.as.ua.edu
Parliamentarian Wythe Holt 1123 wholt@ua1ix.ua.edu
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